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Anlage
Schulstr. 15, 73491 Neuler

Sportwart/in
Kohler, Julian
T 016094416036 kohler.julian@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Kohler, Julian
T 016094416036 kohler.julian@web.de
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Herren 1
MF: Martin Vaas
m 01728867166; martin.vaas@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

© 00N Ul WN PP

PR R R R R R
~No o0k WwNPEFE O

Kohler, Daniel
Kohler, Julian
Vaas, Martin
Staiger, Jochen
Schall, Tim
Vaas, Rainer
Vesel, Simon
Muller, Sven
llg, Philipp
Schull, Felix
Fuchs, Patrick
Kutscherauer, Jirgen
Vaas, Oliver
Schips, Timon
Fuchs, Max
Ott, David
Schall, Moritz

Ersatzspieler

El
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
E7
E8
E9

Knecht, Armin
Schiill, Klaus
Schiill, Georg
Bieg, Rolf

Fuchs, Bernd
Dassler, Ralph
Merz, Heiko
Koschate, Bastian
Kurz, Karl

ID-Nr.|Jg.
18550077
18850993
18951577
19052130
10157873
19152705
18890997
19075382
10157809
19653361
19052616
18750565
19253449
10059021
19905214
10059022
10059167

16350728
15950619
16350774
18150540
17850375
16050812
17650571
17950532
15350935

LK DR Info
LK11,0
LK13,0
LK15,0
LK17,0
LK18,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

LK10,0
LK12,0
LK13,0
LK14,0
LK15,0
LK15,0
LK16,0
LK17,0
LK18,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

Ra. Name (Nat.)
E10Schuill, Stefan
E11Koschate, Philipp
E12Klein, Markus
E13llg, Stephan
E14Schll, Markus
E15Gro3, Gerd
E16Ehmer, Jirgen
E17Bieg, Lars

E18Kuhnhaus, Karl-Roland

E19Hoppe, Claas
E20Staiger, Torsten
E21Ko6ppel, Markus
E22Finkbeiner, Bernd

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
17955220
18250511
17850497
17450601
16650704
17056077
16855153
17250633
16850647
16656496
18550563
17754674
17750893

LK DR Info
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
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